Barbara Revolverschiessen 2006

Rangliste Revolverkonig

..nang_ Vorname _ _ _. Nachname .. JG_...Total _Revolver Auszahlung Ordonannz
1 Hans-Peter Kobelt 60 211 97 57 57
2 Alfred Fretz 46 210 96 56 58
3 Bernhard Paolini 56 207 93 56 58
4 Fritz Galbier 50 206 94 55 57
5 Peter Geissmann 53 206 90 58 58
6 Alois Schelbert 21 203 91 54 58
7 Adrian Weber 64 202 90 56 56
8 Rolf Dolder 65 201 94 51 56
9 Christian Ganahl 54 201 93 51 57
10 Walter Rissi 47 201 90 54 57
11 Viktor Odermatt 55 200 93 55 52
12 Urs Soler 60 200 90 54 56
13 Kurt Ulmann 45 200 89 52 59
14 Daniel Hess 59 199 89 54 56
15 Andreas Barolin 68 198 93 53 52
16 Luzi Fausch 77 197 93 52 52
17 Patrik Fetz 71 197 90 51 56
18 Heinz Iseli 53 196 95 50 51
19 Roland Mdaller 59 195 89 53 53

20 Hubert Stiickler 40 194 89 52 53
21 Susanne Bolinger 58 193 94 46 53
22 Jirg Mdaller 52 193 86 49 58
23 Erwin Kindle 33 192 86 49 57
24 Hanspeter Frei 63 192 85 54 53
25 Christian Fausch 49 190 90 54 46
26 Armin Bonner 56 190 89 52 49
27 Stefan Maurer 55 190 82 51 57
28 Karl Imlig 40 189 90 43 56
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Vorname

Nachname

59

Hansruedi
Americo
Elisabeth
Roger
Markus
Bruno
Markus
Thomas
Josef
Manfred
Michael
Reto
Hans
Alex
Guido
Hans
Verena
Arno
Heinrich-Max
Xaver
Arnold
Jakob
Rudolf
Markus
Hermann
Hansjorg

Niklaus

Burkhalter
Letter
Bickel
Gasper
Fretz

Kik

Naf
Hautle
Jenni
Bickel

Horat

Plankensteiner

Neuhausler
Marugg
Schlegel
Doreff

Kolb
Frischknecht
Miller

Miller
Pfenninger
Suter

Vogler
Schlegel
Ruh
Frischknecht
Hafeli

Aebli

Michel

87
83
83
91
86
87
86
92
80
88
91
84
80
88
86
80
82
82
75
89
88
84
79
80
79
80
75
86
85
83
85

49
50
50
43
48
46
44
46
51
49
50
54
53
47
47
43
46
44
49
43
39
50
53
45
47
43
46
36
46
49
56
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06

53
56
56
54
54
54
57
48
54
47
42
45
50
47
49
59
53
55
57
47
52
45
47
53
52
54
55
53
43



Vorname

Nachname

Christoph
Horst
Arthur
Christoph
Fridolin
Armin
Caroline
Marco
Roland
René
Marlis
Patrick
Heike-Michael
Martin
Chantal
Manfred
Werner
Thomas
Ernst
Bruno
Markus
Lydia
Gerhard
Alexander
Dieter

Laurence

Ammann
Blge
Rein
Kuhler
Schlegel
Wessner
Bickel
Schwarz
Thomann
Ragettli
Lehmann
Rissi
Verling
Krummenacher
Weibel
Gabathuler
Laukas
Miller
Durrer
lligasch
Schachtler
Woerlen
Kaspar
Tester
Haberli
Weibel

64
54
65
77
85
79
77
51
75
64
65
83

51
80
47
60
76
63
46
78
60
85

83
74
72
71
81
75
88
72
80
76
84
76
76
72
73
71
90
70
72
48
57
46
78
34
16
46

39
44
47
47
43
41
52
48
33
45
27
43
45
42
36
25
41
38
27
42
35
35
19
30
30
13

Die Pistolen Sektion Wartau dankt fiir lhren Besuch.

Wir freuen uns auf ein Wiedersehen im nachsten Jahr.
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26
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34
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14
32
40
44
41
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25
48
54
34



